maximum area of 100 square feet. 

4. In commercial or manufacturing districts two (2) off-premises signs with a total 

area not exceeding six hundred (600) square feet may be permitted at a single 
location. No single off-premises sign shall exceed one thousand two hundred 
(1200) square feet, nor shall off-premises signs visible to approaching traffic have 
a minimum spacing of less than two hundred (200) feet. Off premises signs shall 
conform to all applicable yard and height regulations for the appropriate zoning 
district, except that such signs intended to be viewed from an elevated highway